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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

ANHY AND OTHER
North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010

Total

Caribbean
Barbados 2720
Total

South America

Peru 3330

Total

European Union
United Kingdom 4120
Total

Other Asia

Thailand 5490
Hong Kong 5820
Total

Oceania

New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

01/2002-03/2002 01/2003-03/2003 01/2002-03/2002 01/2003-03/2003

85
46
131

o

10
10
145

10
10

17

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

ANHY AND OTHER

X0405008020
X0405008040
X0405900000

ANHYDROUS MLK FT

FAT,OIL,FR MILK
MLKFTS/OLS,NESOI

161,317
26,851
188,168

4,800
4,800

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

4,972
4,972
197,940

10,015
10,015

2,513
2,513

3,600
3,600

11,180

5,704
16,884

33,012

36
50

o

10
10
64

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Mar-02 Mar-03

o

o

=

o

Mar-02

35,988
17,886
53,874

4,800
4,800

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

4,972
4,972
63,646

Mar-03

o

o

5,704
5,704

5,704












